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16° Aniversario Euroindy 2009

Juniores Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos 08-08-2009 16:09 . ..-.-.

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(22) Beatriz Figueiredo
1 53.130 +5.128 16:15:13.923
2 50.246 +2.244 16:16:04.169
3 1:38.947 +50.945 16:17:43.116
4 48.895 +0.893 16:18:32.011
5 49.866 +1.864 16:19:21.877
6 49.451 +1.449 16:20:11.328
7 49.836 +1.834 16:21:01.164
8 49.659 +1.657 16:21:50.823
9 49.412 +1.410 16:22:40.235
10 - 16:23:28.237
11 49.840 +1.838 16:24:18.077
12 53.207 +5.205 16:25:11.284
13 49.213 +1.211 16:26:00.497
14 2:26.861 +1:38.859 16:28:27.358
15 49.052 +1.050 16:29:16.410
16 48.386 +0.384 16:30:04.796
(21) Santinho Mendes
1 54.562 +5.507 16:16:31.353
2 50.607 +1.552 16:17:21.960
3 49.693 +0.638 16:18:11.653
4 49.228 +0.173 16:19:00.881
5 49.310 +0.255 16:19:50.191
6 - 16:20:39.246
7 49.469 +0.414 16:21:28.715
8 49.400 +0.345 16:22:18.115
9 49.084 +0.029 16:23:07.199
10 49.367 +0.312 16:23:56.566
11 49.591 +0.536 16:24:46.157
12 49.767 +0.712 16:25:35.924
13 49.488 +0.433 16:26:25.412
14 1:40.120 +51.065 16:28:05.532
15 51.078 +2.023 16:28:56.610
(23) Francisco Condado
1 1:06.941 +13.318 16:15:27.623
2 1:00.743 +7.120 16:16:28.366
3 1:02.758 +9.135 16:17:31.124
4 59.623 +6.000 16:18:30.747
5 1:05.090 +11.467 16:19:35.837
6 56.972 +3.349 16:20:32.809
7 56.401 +2.778 16:21:29.210
8 55.610 +1.987 16:22:24.820
9 57.479 +3.856 16:23:22.299
10 55.581 +1.958 16:24:17.880
11 55.541 +1.918 16:25:13.421
12 - 16:26:07.044
13 1:53.937 +1:00.314 16:28:00.981
14 1:02.170 +8.547 16:29:03.151
15 56.277 +2.654 16:29:59.428
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